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ROOM SEATS  DEPARTMENT CONTACT EXT NOTES 
EAD 
314 20 Integrative Physiology Lisa.Marquez@unthsc.edu 2082   
440 15 PA Studies Kim.Williams@unthsc.edu 5499   
704 10 SPH Lupe.Sanchez@unthsc.edu 2323 Refrigerator, stove and sink 
745* 10 SPH Lupe.Sanchez@unthsc.edu 2323 Extra chairs in room 
822 8 President's Office Lori.Fielding@unthsc.edu 2264   
RES 

201 8 Cell Biology & Anatomy 
Deanna.Ranker@unthsc.edu 
Angelica.Ramos@unthsc.edu 2048   

402K 15 Molecular Biology & Immunology Melissa.Henson@unthsc.edu  2414   
LIB 
414 8 Library Catherine.Mobley@unthsc.edu  2970 Projector available 
PCC 
110 6 Pediatrics Linda.Rider@unthsc.edu 0349   
223 10 Family Medicine Amber.Brown@unthsc.edu 2440   
330 8 GAP Conference Room Fredy.Cantu@unthsc.edu 2091   
389 8 Cardiology Conference Room Haeleigh.Norton@unthsc.edu 0502   
449 8 Psychiatry & Behavioral Health Freddy.Cantu@unthsc.edu 2704   
492 10 Clearfield Conference Room Karen.Caddell@unthsc.edu 5401 10 extra chairs in room 
596 10 W.R. Jenkins Conference Room DeeAnn.McKinney@unthsc.edu 2415  Chair’s conference room 
611 10 Ob/Gyn Kori.Wilson@unthsc.edu 2198 TV/Laptop 
CBH 
214A 6 Technology Transfer Darlene.McMillin@unthsc.edu 5147 Conference/Lease Tenants 
260* 6 Technology Transfer Darlene.McMillin@unthsc.edu 5147 Conference/Lease Tenants 
339 6 Biostatistics Elisha.Ramon@unthsc.edu 2173   
353 10 Environmental & Occupational  Health Hazel.Wimish@unthsc.edu 5029 Chair's conference room 
360 10 Epidemiology Hazel.Wimish@unthsc.edu 5029 Chair's conference room 
554* 12 Pharmacology & Neuroscience Cheryl.Bryant@unthsc.edu  2056  
MET 
320 25 MET Administration Conference Room Christina.Macias@unthsc.edu 5057   
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1 EAD 745  

Room usage must be approved by SPH Dean’s office 

Equipment  
This conference room is equipped with a Data projector & Screen.  A White board is installed in the room. 

Network 
Wireless access is available. Network connection provides only basic internet access. ITS must be contacted for wireless internet 
access for non UNTHSC users. 

5 CBH 260 
To schedule this room you must contact the Technology Transfer & Commercialization department. 

Equipment  
This room is equipped with a data projector. A pop up panel is located on the board room table to interface with the data projector. 
Other equipment for use in this room is available by contacting CETS at ext. 2481.  

Network 
Wireless access is available. Network connection provides only basic internet access. ITS must be contacted for wireless internet 
access for non UNTHSC users. 

5 CBH 554 

Equipment  
This room is equipped with a data projector and podium with desktop computer. The computer does have wireless keyboard and 
mouse, as well as a wireless presenter.  A pop up panel is also located on the board room table to interface with the data projector. 
Other equipment for use in this room is available by contacting CETS at ext. 2481.  

Network 
Wireless access is available. Network connection provides only basic internet access. ITS must be contacted for wireless internet 
access for non UNTHSC users. 
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